
              Sunrise Education and Development Trust (R.) 

        SUNRISE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

       (Recognized by Govt. of Karnataka) 
 

             Gangavara, Budigere Post, Devanahalli Taluk, Bengaluru Rural Dist – 562129 

Mob: 9141518237 

 

 

Year Plan 2025-26 

Sl. No. Date Day Year Activity  

 01.05.2025 Thursday Labours day (Holiday)  

 16.05.2025 Friday  School Reopen  

 29.05.2025 Thursday  

Bridge Course Test  30.05.2025 Friday  

 31.05.2025 Saturday  

 05.06.2025 Thursday  World Environment Day 

 06.06.2025 Friday  Fresher’s Day / Ethnic Day 

 21.06.2025 Saturday  International Yoga Day 

 27.06.2025 Friday  Kempegowda Jayanthi 

 05.07.2025 Saturday  Last Day of Moharam (Holiday) 

 09.07.2025 Wednesday  Place Visit (ISRO) 

 12.07.2025 Saturday  Colour Day 

 17.07.2025 Thursday  

FA – 01 Test  18.07.2025 Friday  

 19.07.2025 Saturday  

 26.07.2025 Saturday  Parents Meeting 

 08.08.2025 Friday  Varamahalakshmi Festival 

 15.08.2025 Friday  Independence Day 

 16.08.2025 Saturday  Krishna Janmastami 

 23.08.2025 Saturday  Colour Day / Krishna Janmastami 

 26.08.2025 Tuesday  Gowri Festival 

 27.08.2025 Wednesday  Ganesha Festival  

 29.08.2025 Friday  National Sports Day 

 01.09.2025 Monday  

FA – 02 Test  02.09.2025 Tuesday  

 03.09.2025 Wednesday  

 05.09.2025 Friday  Onam / Id Milad / Teachers Day 

 13.09.2025 Saturday  Parents Meeting  

 01.10.2025 Wednesday  Mahanavami 

 02.10.2025 Thursday  Gandi Jayanthi / Vijayadashmi 

 07.10.2025 Tuesday  Valmiki Jayanthi 

 10.10.2025 Friday  SA – 01 Exam 



 11.10.2025 Saturday  

 13.10.2025 Monday  

 14.10.2025 Tuesday  

 15.10.2025 Wednesday  

 16.10.2025 Thursday  

 17.10.2025 Friday  

 18.10.2025 Saturday  

    

 19.10.2025 Sunday  Midterm Vacation   

 20.10.2025 Monday  Naraka Chathurdashi 

 22.10.2025 Wednesday  Balipadyami 

 24.10.2025 Friday  SSLC Trip 

 29.10.2025 Wednesday  Educational Trip From 1
st
 to 9

th
  

 31.10.2025 Friday  Parents Teachers Meeting  

 01.11.2025 Saturday  Kannada Rajyothasava 

 08.11.2025 Saturday  Kanakadasa Jayanthi 

 14.11.2025 Friday  Children’s Day 

 13.12.2025 Saturday  Colour Day 

 18.12.2025 Thursday  

FA – 03 Test  19.12.2025 Friday  

 20.12.2025 Saturday  

 24.12.2025 Wednesday  Christmas Celebration  

 25.12.2025 Thursday  Christmas 

 27.12.2025 Saturday  Parents Teachers Meeting 

 01.01.2026 Thursday  Food Fest / New Year  

 13.01.2026 Tuesday Sankranti Celebration 

 14.01.2026 Wednesday  Makara Sankranti 

 24.01.2026 Saturday  Colour Day 

 26.01.2026 Monday Republic Day 

 29.01.2026 Thursday  

FA – 04 Test  30.01.2026 Friday  

 31.01.2026 Saturday  

 03.02.2026 Tuesday Parents Sports  

 07.02.2026 Saturday  Parents Teachers Meeting  

 12.02.2026 Thursday  

Sports Meet for Students  13.02.2026 Friday  

 14.02.2026 Saturday  

 15.02.2026 Sunday  Holiday – Mahashivarathri  

 18.02.2026 Wednesday  Founders Day 

 23.02.2026 Monday 

Preparatory Exam 
 24.02.2026 Tuesday 

 25.02.2026 Wednesday  

 26.02.2026 Thursday  



 27.02.2026 Friday  

 28.02.2026 Saturday  Preparatory Exam/National Science Day 

 14.03.2026 Saturday  Send off Party for 10
th

 Students  

 19.03.2026 Thursday  Ugadi Festival 

 21.03.2026 Saturday  Ramzan  

    

 23.03.2026 Monday 

SA – 02 Exam  24.03.2026 Tuesday 

 25.03.2026 Wednesday  

 26.03.2026 Thursday  Sriramanami 

 27.03.2026 Friday  

SA – 02 Exam 

 28.03.2026 Saturday  

 29.03.2026 Sunday 

 30.03.2026 Monday 

 31.03.2026 Tuesday  

 03.04.2026 Friday  Good Friday 

 10.04.2026 Friday  Annual Result  

 14.04.2026 Tuesday  Ambedkar Jayanthi 

 30.04.2026 Thursday  Basava Jayanthi 

 

 

 

 

 

 


